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2023 MAR Leadership 
 

 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

   

President-Elect  

Paul McKee 
Keller Williams Realty 

50 Sewall St #200, Portland, ME 04102 

207-831-3929   pmckee@kw.com  

 

 

President  

Carmen McPhail   
United Country Lifestyle Properties of Maine 
113 W. Broadway, Lincoln, ME 04457 
(207) 290-0371 carmen@lifestylepropertiesme.com  

Chief Executive Officer 

Suzanne Guild 

Maine Association of REALTORS® 
19 Community Drive, Augusta, ME 04330 

(207) 622-7501 suzanne@mainerealtors.com  

 

 

 

 

First Vice-President  

Jeff Harris 
Harris Real Estate 

PO Box 329, Farmington, ME 04938 

207-491-6001   jeffharris@harrisrealestate.net  

 

 

 

 

Treasurer (2023-2024) 

Eric Flynn  
Excellence Realty 

559A Congress St #4, Portland, ME 04101 

207-831-3929   eric@sellingmainehomes.com   

 

mailto:pmckee@kw.com
mailto:carmen@lifestylepropertiesme.com
mailto:suzanne@mainerealtors.com
mailto:jeffharris@harrisrealestate.net
mailto:eric@sellingmainehomes.com


  

2023 Local Board/Council Leadership 
Greater Bangor Association of REALTORS®  

PO Box 3046, Brewer, ME 04412 

Phone: (207) 989-1607  

www.greaterbangorrealtors.org 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                               Greater Portland Board of REALTORS® 

                                                                                   2271 Congress Street, Portland, ME 04102 

                                      Phone: (207) 775-1097 

www.thegreaterportlandboardofrealtors.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

President  

Gary Jordan 
Better Homes and Gardens the Masiello Group  

1162 Union St, Bangor, ME 04401 
(207) 745-8814 garyjordan@masiello.com  

President Elect 

Kortnie Mullins 
Realty of Maine   

458 Main St, Bangor, ME 04401 
(207) 991-4924  kortnie@chezreneeteam.com  

 

 

 

 

om 

 

 

Association Executive 

Marcia Bartol 

marciabartol@msn.com 

President  

Lisa DiBiase 

Landing Real Estate  

780 Broadway So. Portland, Maine 04106 

(207) 653-0823  lisa@landinghomesmaine.com 

President-Elect  

Glenna Irvine  
Maine Community Real Estate  

66 Portland St, Portland, ME 04101 

(207)749-9098 glenna@citysidepropertiesllc.com  

 

 

 

 

Association Executive 

Kris Dorer 

krisgpbr@gmail.com  

http://www.greaterbangorrealtors.org/
http://www.thegreaterportlandboardofrealtors.com/
mailto:garyjordan@masiello.com
mailto:kortnie@chezreneeteam.com
mailto:Kortnie.Mullins@gmail.com
mailto:marciabartol@msn.com
mailto:lisa@landinghomesmaine.com
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Kennebec Valley Board of REALTORS® 

30 Filos Way, Augusta, ME  04330 

Phone: (207) 622-1234 

www.kvbr.org   

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maine Commercial Association of REALTORS® 

19 Community Drive, Augusta, ME  04330  

Phone: (207) 622-7501 www.mainecommercialrealtors.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

President  

Joel Alexander 

Better Homes & Garden Masiello Group 
10 Mulliken Court, Augusta, ME 04330 
(207) 592-9410   JoelAlexander@masiello.com  
 

President Elect 

Kirstin McQuillan 
Century 21 Nason Realty 

11 Bay St, Winslow, ME 04901 

(207) 512-0364 kirstin@c21nason.com   
 

 

 

Association Executive 

Tammy Lapierre 
tammylapierre@gmail.com  

President  

Kirk Butterfield 
Keller Williams Realty 

50 Sewall Street, 2nd Floor. Portland, ME 04102 

(207) 205-4007 kbutterfield@kw.com  

 

President Elect  

Cheri Bonawitz 
Malone Commercial Brokers.  

5 Moulton St, Portland, ME 04101 

(207) 240-6844  Cheri@malonecb.com  

 

 

Association Executive  

Tanya Sirois 
tanya@mainerealtors.com  

http://www.kvbr.org/
http://www.mainecommercialrealtors.com/
mailto:JoelAlexander@masiello.com
mailto:kirstin@c21nason.com
mailto:tammylapierre@gmail.com
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             Mid-Coast Board of REALTORS® 

                            PO Box 482, Camden, ME  04843 

        (207) 390-0159   

www.midcoastrealtors.com 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

Association Executive 

Jen Johanson 
jenjohansonae@gmail.com  

President (Mid-Coast Board)  

Jamie MacNair 

Compass Point Real Estate 

75 Main Street.  Blue Hill, ME 04614 

(207) 479-5972  jamacnair@compasspointrealestate.com  

 

President Elect (Mid-Coast Board) 

President (Penobscot Bay Council) 

Sandy Cox 

The New England Real Estate Company 

98 Elm Street, Camden, ME 04843  

(207) 691-9204 sandy@thenewenglandreco.com  

 

President (Acadia Council) 

Casey Hardwick 

Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate the Masiello Group 

140 High Street, Ellsworth, ME 04605 

(207) 460-6577 caseyhardwick@masiello.com  

President Elect  (Acadia Council) 

Abigail Curless 

Legacy Properties Sotheby’s International Realty 

6 Neighborhood Road, Northeast Harbor, ME 04662 

(207) 801-1199  acurless@legacysir.com  

 

 

 

 

President (Waldo County Council) 

Monet Yarnell 

Sell 207, Real Broker, LLC 

15 Main St, Belfast, ME 04915 

(207) 461-4740 monet@sell207.com  

http://www.midcoastrealtors.com/
mailto:jenjohansonae@gmail.com
mailto:jamacnair@compasspointrealestate.com
mailto:sandy@thenewenglandreco.com
mailto:caseyhardwick@masiello.com
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Mountains to Shore Board of REALTORS®     

9 Alden Street, Camden, ME 04843     

(207) 230-8527 

www.mountainstoshoreboard.com  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

President (Mountains to Shore Board) 

Zach Blair 

Realty One Group Compass 

513 Sabattus Street, Lewiston, ME 04240 

(207) 240-8736  zach@blairandcomaine.com  

 

President (Androscoggin Valley Council) 

Steven Brackett 

Realty One Group- Compass 

120 Center St Suite 108, Auburn, ME 

(207) 312-9182 stevenbrackett@rogcompass.com  

 

Association Executive 

Nancy Lawson 
nancylawsonae@gmail.com  

President Elect (Waldo County Council) 

Heather Quimby 

Maine Country & Coastal Real Estate  

9A Beaver St, Belfast, ME 04915 

(207) 557-3261 hqoffice338@gmail.com  

 

 

President Elect (Penobscot Bay Council) 

Victoria Condon 

Dwelling in Maine 

8 Public Landing, Camden, ME 04843 

(207) 542-5136  victoria@dwellinginmaine.com  

President-Elect (Mountains to Shore Board) 

President -Elect (Androscoggin Valley Council) 

Pressley Lawrence 

Realty One Group Compass 

513 Sabattus Street, Lewiston, ME 04240  

(207)577-5459  pressleylawrence@rogcompass.com  

http://www.mountainstoshoreboard.com/
mailto:zach@blairandcomaine.com
mailto:stevenbrackett@rogcompass.com
mailto:nancylawsonae@gmail.com
mailto:hqoffice338@gmail.com
mailto:victoria@dwellinginmaine.com
mailto:pressleylawrence@rogcompass.com


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               

 

 

 

President (Merrymeeting Council) 

Michelle Cyr  

Portside Real Estate Group 

1220 High St, Bath, ME 04530 

(207)749-7282  michellecyr@portsidereg.com 

President Elect (Merrymeeting Council) 

Kelsie Labbe 

Coldwell Banker Realty  

163 Fore St Ste B, Portland, ME 04101 

(207) 837-9315 kelsie.labbe@nemoves.com  

 

 

 

 

President (Western Maine Council) 

Jocelyn O’Rourke-Shane 

Maine Real Estate Choice LLC 

18 Olde Village West, Naples, ME 04055 

(207) 838-5555 jocelyn@hancockpondrealestate.com  

 

 

  

President Elect (Western Maine Council) 

James Oberg 

Oberg Insurance & Real Estate Agency 

132 Main Street Bridgton, ME 04009 

(207) 939-8065  James@obergagency.com  

President (Lincoln County Council) 

Marsha DeCosta  

Tim Dunham Realty 

152 Main Street Wiscasset, ME 04578 

(207)380-9970  marsha@dunhamrealty.com  

 

President Elect (Lincoln County Council) 

Jessica DeLise 

Keller Williams Realty 

50 Sewall St #200, Portland, ME 04102 

(207)415-4242   jessicadelisle@kw.com  

 

 

mailto:michellecyr@portsidereg.com
mailto:kelsie.labbe@nemoves.com
mailto:jocelyn@hancockpondrealestate.com
mailto:James@obergagency.com
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York County Council  

of the Maine Association of REALTORS® 

19 Community Drive, Augusta, ME 04330  

(207) 622-7501  www.yorkcountycouncil.com        

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

Maine Listings 

92 Darling Avenue, South Portland, ME 04106 

(207) 780-1366; www.mainelistings.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

President  

Teri Woods 

Better Homes and Gardens the Masiello Group  

16 Long Sands Road, York, ME, 03909  

(603) 396-6491  teriwoods@masiello.com 

President-Elect 

Heather Leach  
Coldwell Banker Realty   

183 Port Rd, Kennebunk, ME 04043 

(207) 229-7798 heather.leach@nemoves.com  

 

 

 

 

 

Association Executive 

Tanya Sirois 
tanya@mainerealtors.com  

President  

Pete Harrington 

Malone Commercial Brokers 

5 Moulton Street, Portland, ME 04101 

(207) 318-8888  peter@malonecb.com  

 

President-Elect 

Jon Finch  

Coldwell Banker Realty  

183 Port Road, Kennebunk, ME 04043 

(207) 478-1502   Jon.Finch@nemoves.com  

 

Cathy Libby, CEO 
cathy@mainelistings.com  

 

http://www.yorkcountycouncil.com/
http://www.mainelistings.com/
mailto:teriwoods@masiello.com
mailto:heather.leach@nemoves.com
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                                                              Maine Association of REALTORS® Foundation  

19 Community Drive, Augusta, ME 04330 

(207)622-7501 www.mainerealtors.com/mar-foundation.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

Treasurer 

Tom Cole  

Better Homes & Gardens-Masiello Group  
104 Pleasant St, #4, Brunswick, ME 04011 

(207) 522-3375 tomcolerealtor@gmail.com 

First Vice President 

Jill Huard  

 
Century 21 Surette Real Estate 

113 Silver Street, Waterville, ME 04901 

(207)314-1039  jhuard@surette-realestate.com  

 
 

Chair 

Ashlee Simpson-Black  

Realty of Maine  

4 Upland Road, Brewer, ME 04412  

(207) 659-3468  ashlee@realtyofmaine.com  

 

 
Vice Chair 

Kate Blair 

Realty One- Compass 

32 Robinson Gardens, Lewiston, ME 04101 

(207) 713-1344 kate@blairandcomaine.com  

 

http://www.mainerealtors.com/mar-foundation.com
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